
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Index Type= Notaries; Date Recorded= 1996; Name= RLI INSURANCE
COMPANY;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

199601030000
01421

01/03/1996
01:52:19 PM

RLI
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY HALVORSON,
DARLENE

199601040000
02741

01/04/1996
09:13:34 AM

RLI
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY NICHOLAS,
DEBORAH B

199601230000
22951

01/23/1996
10:07:32 AM

RLI
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY HEAD, PAULA

199601290000
29221

01/29/1996
01:33:49 PM

RLI
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY MARSH, JODY
L

199602190000
52841

02/19/1996
01:03:20 PM

RLI
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY MCMILLAN,
JOAN S

199604080001
14941

04/08/1996
02:52:31 PM

RLI
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY MORRIS,
NORMA

199604100001
17051

04/10/1996
12:42:03 AM

RLI
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY DENNIS,
WILLIE MAE

199604110001
17821

04/11/1996
10:55:20 AM

RLI
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY HARDIN,
CHARLES M

199605230001
68401

05/23/1996
02:16:50 PM

RLI
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY CREEL,
PHILLIP R JR

199605230001
68411

05/23/1996
02:16:51 PM

RLI
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY DIXON, JAMES
R

199606100001
88331

06/10/1996
03:46:43 PM

RLI
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY SHAW,
ELIZABETH

199606270002
08031

06/27/1996
02:46:00 PM

RLI
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY FARMER,
NANCY K

199609260003
17451

09/26/1996
08:51:08 AM

RLI
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY JOHNSON,
DEBORAH L

199610220003
51651

10/22/1996
11:05:47 AM

RLI
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY KOVALCHICK,
PATRICIA S

199611130003
75971

11/13/1996
11:15:51 AM

RLI
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY MINOR, MARY
L

199611210003
84401

11/21/1996
10:52:34 AM

RLI
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY MASTERS,
KRISSIE

199611220003
86601

11/22/1996
10:55:48 AM

RLI
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY KARR, RENEA

199611260003
90581

11/26/1996
10:26:06 AM

RLI
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY HARDIN,
EDWARD L JR



199612300004
24791

12/30/1996
09:22:24 AM

RLI
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY ELLIS, FRANK
CORLEY II

199601260000
27661

01/26/1996
01:03:02 PM

RLI
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY DAVIS, ANITA
JO

199602270000
62741

02/27/1996
03:34:01 PM

RLI
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY HOLCOMBE,
PAULA K

199602280000
64501

02/28/1996
03:34:24 PM

RLI
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY KERLEY,
HOLLY

199603130000
82081

03/13/1996
09:42:07 AM

RLI
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY WHITEHEAD,
MELBA P

199603180000
87621

03/18/1996
11:15:15 AM

RLI
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY GRIMES,
THOMAS C

199603180000
87631

03/18/1996
11:15:17 AM

RLI
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY HOLLADAY,
SCOTT

199603070000
76731

03/07/1996
03:37:57 PM

RLI
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY SHORES,
LAWRENCE W

199604120001
20671

04/12/1996
03:30:36 PM

RLI
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY RAMSEY,
LAVONNE E

199604020001
06031

04/02/1996
10:30:02 AM

RLI
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY BENTLEY,
RUX

199605060001
47051

05/06/1996
12:22:15 AM

RLI
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY DOOLEY,
CASEY

199605070001
49431

05/07/1996
03:28:38 PM

RLI
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY SIMS,
PATRICIA M


