Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Index Type= Notaries; Date Recorded= 1996; Name= RLI INSURANCE COMPANY;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199601030000 01421	01/03/1996 01:52:19 PM	RLI INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	HALVORSON, DARLENE						, , ,
199601040000 02741	01/04/1996 09:13:34 AM	RLI INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	NICHOLAS, DEBORAH B						
199601230000 22951	01/23/1996 10:07:32 AM	RLI INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	HEAD, PAULA						
199601290000 29221	01/29/1996 01:33:49 PM	RLI INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	MARSH, JODY L						
199602190000 52841	02/19/1996 01:03:20 PM	RLI INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	MCMILLAN, JOAN S						
199604080001 14941	04/08/1996 02:52:31 PM	RLI INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	MORRIS, NORMA						
199604100001 17051	04/10/1996 12:42:03 AM	RLI INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	DENNIS, WILLIE MAE						
199604110001 17821	04/11/1996 10:55:20 AM	RLI INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	HARDIN, CHARLES M						
199605230001 68401	05/23/1996 02:16:50 PM	RLI INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	CREEL, PHILLIP R JR						
199605230001 68411	05/23/1996 02:16:51 PM	RLI INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	DIXON, JAMES						
199606100001 88331	06/10/1996 03:46:43 PM	RLI INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	SHAW, ELIZABETH						
199606270002 08031	06/27/1996 02:46:00 PM	RLI INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	FARMER, NANCY K						
199609260003 17451	09/26/1996 08:51:08 AM	RLI INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	JOHNSON, DEBORAH L						
199610220003 51651	10/22/1996 11:05:47 AM	RLI INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	KOVALCHICK, PATRICIA S						
199611130003 75971	11/13/1996 11:15:51 AM	RLI INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	MINOR, MARY						
199611210003 84401	11/21/1996 10:52:34 AM	RLI INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	MASTERS, KRISSIE						
199611220003 86601	11/22/1996 10:55:48 AM	RLI INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	KARR, RENEA						
199611260003 90581	11/26/1996 10:26:06 AM	RLI INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	HARDIN, EDWARD L JR						

	1				1			1
199612300004 24791	12/30/1996 09:22:24 AM	RLI INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	ELLIS, FRANK CORLEY II			
199601260000 27661	01/26/1996 01:03:02 PM	RLI INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	DAVIS, ANITA JO			
199602270000 62741	02/27/1996 03:34:01 PM	RLI INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	HOLCOMBE, PAULA K			
199602280000 64501	02/28/1996 03:34:24 PM	RLI INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	KERLEY, HOLLY			
199603130000 82081	03/13/1996 09:42:07 AM	RLI INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	WHITEHEAD, MELBA P			
199603180000 87621	03/18/1996 11:15:15 AM	RLI INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	GRIMES, THOMAS C			
199603180000 87631	03/18/1996 11:15:17 AM	RLI INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	HOLLADAY, SCOTT			
199603070000 76731	03/07/1996 03:37:57 PM	RLI INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	SHORES, LAWRENCE W			
199604120001 20671	04/12/1996 03:30:36 PM	RLI INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	RAMSEY, LAVONNE E			
199604020001 06031	04/02/1996 10:30:02 AM	RLI INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	BENTLEY, RUX			
199605060001 47051	05/06/1996 12:22:15 AM	RLI INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	DOOLEY, CASEY			
199605070001 49431	05/07/1996 03:28:38 PM	RLI INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	SIMS, PATRICIA M			